Low Bidder:

Urban Corps Subs Listed:

New Century Subs Listed:

Alameda Storage Shed Construction
November 30, 2016 @ 2pm

Urban Corps of San Diego
New Century Construction
GEM Industrial

Conan Construction
Vasquez Construction
Fordyce Construction

MA Stevens Construction
Aone Designs

AP General Corp

Stucco Specialties

Overhead Door

Scott Mechanical

Cacy Electric

Superior Door Systems
A Good Roofer

Paul M Wolff

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:

Vinyard Doors
C&l Roofing

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

FrameCo
Sylvester Roofing
Superior Doors
Stucco Specialties

Cacy Electric

$235,656.00
$239,000.00
$287,730.00
$307,000.00
$320,310.00
$338,837.00
$343,244.18
$361,000.00
$362,280.00

Stucco

Overhead Door

Plumbing
Electrical
Overhead Door

Roofing

Overhead Doors

Roofing

Framing

Roofing
Overhead Doors
Stucco

Electrical



