Alameda Storage Shed Construction November 30, 2016 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Urban Corps of San Diego	\$235,656.00
	New Century Construction	\$239,000.00
	GEM Industrial	\$287,730.00
	Conan Construction	\$307,000.00
	Vasquez Construction	\$320,310.00
	Fordyce Construction	\$338,837.00
	MA Stevens Construction	\$343,244.18
	Aone Designs	\$361,000.00
	AP General Corp	\$362,280.00

Urban Corps Subs Listed:

Stucco Specialties Stucco

Overhead Door Overhead Door

New Century Subs Listed:

Scott Mechanical Plumbing
Cacy Electric Electrical
Superior Door Systems Overhead Door
A Good Roofer Roofing

Paul M Wolff

GEM Industrial Subs Listed:

Vinyard Doors Overhead Doors
C&I Roofing Roofing

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

FrameCo Framing
Sylvester Roofing Roofing
Superior Doors Overhead Doors
Stucco Specialties Stucco
Cacy Electric Electrical